GOVT ENTITY

Guyton (Effingham Co)
Claxton (Evans Co)
Reidsville (Tattnall)

Monticello

Millen (Jenkins Co)
Lyons (Toombs Co)
Cochran (Bleckley Co)
Glennville (Tattnall)

Terrell County

Willcox County
Rincon (Effingham Co)

Early County
Lanier County
Evans County

Candler County
Crawford County

Richmond Hill

Charlton County

Dooly County

Jasper County
Oglethorpe County

Dade

Ben Hill County
Emanuel County
Tattnall County

Statesboro
Dalton

Ware County
Bryan County

Effingham County

POP.

1,955
2,250
2,650
2,657
2,800
4,400
4,906
5,100
8,611
8812
9,900
10,300
10,400
10,775
10,797
12,318
12,600
12,968
13,706
14,040
15,054
16,226

16,787

22,530
25,334
31,379
33,000
35,871
37,000
59,000

FISCAL TOTAL

YEAR

FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2018
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2018
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2017
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2017
FY 2019
FY 2019

BUDGET

$1,184,135
$5,465,225

$7,746,040
$6,467,450.00
$5,070,710
$3,204,000
$2,966,694
$9,402,748
$4,531,400
$9,964,471
$16,598,366
$4,285,905
$6,406,424
$7,390,027
$7,011,300
$9,576,709
$10,805,160
$16,803,426
$11,184,435
$7,764,394

$10,715,000

$8,955,969
$11,073,030
$20,179,966
$62,373,128
$34,720,565
$21,351,100
$48,281,000
$30,010,937

CHAMBER
FUNDING

$0
$19,500 +

$355

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$35,000

$0

$0

$0

$5,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$6,250

$38,400

$0

$0

$10,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,500

DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY

$0
$31,050

$30,000
$9,400
$0
$51,700
$11,550
$0
$10,000
$0
$50,000
$85,700
$15,000
$105,000
$20,000
$0
$28,500
$190,183
$107,513
$75,000
$126,500

$450,000 (special fund)

$80,000
$285,000
$150,000
$577,000



FISCAL TOTAL CHAMBER DEVELOPMENT

GOVT ENTITY POP. YEAR BUDGET FUNDING AUTHORITY
Bulloch County 76,100 FY 2020  $40,579,511 $0 $170,000
Lowndes County 115,500 FY 2019  $92,376,162 $0 $2,900,000 (department:

Savannah 146,500 FY 2020 $345,231,824 $0 $1,500,000 (part loan)



