GOVT ENTITY	POP.	FISCAL YEAR	TOTAL BUDGET	CHAMBER FUNDING	DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Guyton (Effingham Co)	1,955	FY 2020	\$1,184,135	\$0	\$0
Claxton (Evans Co)	2,250	FY 2020	\$5,465,225	\$19,500 +	\$31,050
Reidsville (Tattnall)	2,650	FY 2019		\$355	
Monticello	2,657	FY 2020	\$7,746,040	\$0	\$30,000
Millen (Jenkins Co)	2,800	FY 2020	\$6,467,450.00	\$0	\$9,400
Lyons (Toombs Co)	4,400	FY 2019	\$5,070,710	\$0	\$0
Cochran (Bleckley Co)	4,906	FY 2018	\$3,204,000	\$0	\$51,700
Glennville (Tattnall)	5,100	FY 2020	\$2,966,694	\$0	\$11,550
Terrell County	8,611	FY 2020	\$9,402,748	\$35,000	\$0
WIIcox County	8812	FY 2018	\$4,531,400	\$0	\$10,000
Rincon (Effingham Co)	9,900	FY 2019	\$9,964,471	\$0	\$0
Early County	10,300	FY 2020	\$16,598,366	\$0	\$50,000
Lanier County	10,400	FY 2017	\$4,285,905	\$5,000	\$85,700
Evans County	10,775	FY 2020	\$6,406,424	\$0	\$15,000
Candler County	10,797	FY 2020	\$7,390,027	\$0	\$105,000
Crawford County	12,318	FY 2019	\$7,011,300	\$0	\$20,000
Richmond Hill	12,600	FY 2019	\$9,576,709	\$0	\$0
Charlton County	12,968	FY 2019	\$10,805,160	\$0	\$28,500
Dooly County	13,706	FY 2020	\$16,803,426	\$6,250	\$190,183
Jasper County	14,040	FY 2020	\$11,184,435	\$38,400	\$107,513
Oglethorpe County	15,054	FY 2020	\$7,764,394	\$0	\$75,000
Dade	16,226	FY 2020	\$10,715,000	\$0	\$126,500
Ben Hill County	16,787	FY 2020	\$8,955,969	\$10,000	
Emanuel County	22,530	FY 2019	\$11,073,030	\$0	\$450,000 (special fund)
Tattnall County	25,334	FY 2020	\$20,179,966	\$0	
Statesboro	31,379	FY 2020	\$62,373,128	\$0	\$80,000
Dalton	33,000	FY 2020	\$34,720,565	\$0	\$285,000
Ware County	35,871	FY 2017	\$21,351,100	\$0	\$150,000
Bryan County	37,000	FY 2019	\$48,281,000	\$0	\$577,000
Effingham County	59,000	FY 2019	\$30,010,937	\$4,500	

GOVT ENTITY	POP.	FISCAL YEAR	TOTAL BUDGET	CHAMBER FUNDING	DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Bulloch County	76,100	FY 2020	\$40,579,511	\$0	\$170,000
Lowndes County	115,500	FY 2019	\$92,376,162	\$0	\$2,900,000 (departmenta
Savannah	146,500	FY 2020	\$345,231,824	\$0	\$1,500,000 (part loan)